Individual Best Times (All Time)

Morgan Gaskell-French - (518494) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

03/04/16
28/11/15
27/11/16
25/03/17
27/09/15
18/07/15
02/10/16
07/11/15
10/01/15
26/10/14
28/11/15
27/11/16
26/11/17
01/10/117
10/03/18
24/11119
18/01/14
02/11/13
26/11/17
24/03/19
24/11119
02/02/13
29/09/19
03/11/12
17/06/12
27/05/12
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Meet

Leyland Barracudas Senior Sprint Gala 2016
Leyland Barracudas ASC Gala 2015

Leyland Barracudas Club Championships
Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2017

North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Leyland Barracudas ASC Gala 2015

Leyland Barracudas Club Championships
Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2017
North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2018

Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2019
North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2017
Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2019

Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2019
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Venue

Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Liverpool
Blackpool
Leeds
Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Blackpool
Leyland
Leyland
Blackpool
Salford
Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Blackpool
Blackpool
Wigan
Preston

Blackpool
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Club Swam Under Level

Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 4
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.01
33.47
35.12
35.56

36.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

24/11119
24/11119
29/09/19
24/03/19
10/03/18
26/11/17
26/11/17
01/10/17
25/03/17
27/11/16
2711116
02/10/16
03/04/16
28/11/15
28/11/15
07/11/15
27/09/15
18/07/15
10/01/15
26/10/14
18/01/14
02/11/13
02/02/13
03/11/12
17/06/12
27/05/12
21/01112
23/10/11
22/01/11
24/10/10
23/01/10
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North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups

Meet

Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2019
Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2019
North Lancashire Level 2 Age Groups & Champs
Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2019

Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2018

Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2017
Leyland Barracudas Club Championships 2017
North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017
Leyland Barracudas Sprint Gala 2017

Leyland Barracudas Club Championships
Leyland Barracudas Club Championships
North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs
Leyland Barracudas Senior Sprint Gala 2016
Leyland Barracudas ASC Gala 2015

Leyland Barracudas ASC Gala 2015

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
North Lancashire Level 2 Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

North Lancashire Age Groups & Youth Championships
City of Leeds Grand Prix

North Lancashire Age Groups 2014

City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
North Lancashire AG & Youth Champs

Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Meet

North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs
Harrogate Junior Open Meet

North Lancs Age Groups
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Venue

Leyland
Leyland
Blackpool
Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Blackpool
Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Blackpool
Leyland
Leyland
Leyland
Liverpool
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Leeds
Blackpool
Salford
Blackpool
Wigan
Preston
Blackpool
Blackpool
Harrogate
Blackpool
Harrogate

Blackpool
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Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 3
Leyland Barr 2
Leyland Barr 3

Club Swam Under Level
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